## L1600014508

(Re	equestor's Name)	18 1811
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

٠, ١

Office Use Only



700282628827

03/07/16--01009--025 \*\*61.25

2016 HAR 18 P 3:59

MAR 2 1 2016

**S MASON** 



March 9, 2016

JACOB IHDE 1021 NE 20TH AVENUE GAINESVILLE, FL 32609

SUBJECT: PARKER &IHDE, LLC Ref. Number: L16000014578

We have received your document for PARKER &IHDE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP - LP, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 616A00004846

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

### **COVER LETTER** TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PARKER & IHDE, LLC 737 SE 157 ST Address For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$ 0.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PARKER & IH	DE LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number <u>L1600014578</u> .	were filed on 01/21/16 and assig	;ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	232 SE 1st St	<del></del>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	232 SE 1st St Gainsuille, FL 32601	<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:		f the new
	Enter Florida street address	
	, FloridaZip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City Zip Code	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agreprovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as peing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this docum address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability and liabil	and nent is:

Page 1 of 3

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member	·	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jacob Inde	1021 NE 20th Ave	□ Add
owner percentage	JACOB Inde where percentage 4970	Gainesville, FL 32609	□ Remove
	percentage 1110	· ·	KChange
MGR	PARIS BURDICK	220 SE 8th St Unit 1	
١	owner percentage 51%.	Gainesville, FL 32601	□ Remove
	percentage 01/6		Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
		103 103	□ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
<del></del>		70 mm 70	
		R 18 P 3: 59 TARY OF STATE (SSER) FLORIDA	_ □ Remove
		> →	☐ Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

					9,000			,		······································
	Cha.	y in	< +L	<u>ne 01</u>	unership	p per	centages	90		
<u>P</u>	tris_	BUR	PICK	owns	51%	200	JACOR	3 140	6	
	own	s '	49.%.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u>	<del></del>
	-		•							
	, , , , ,									
										<del></del>
								<u>-</u> . <u>-</u>		
	<u> </u>									
									·	<del></del>
			<u>-</u>					· <del>-</del>		<del></del>
<del></del>										
			• •						·	
			<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del></del>					<u></u>				<del></del>
in effectiv ote: If th	e date is lis ne date ins	sted, the di serted in	ate must be this block	specific and does not me	cannot be prior to eet the applicab ate's records.	date of filing o le statutory fi	r more than 90 da ling requiremen	(optional) sys after filing nts, this date	.) Pursua	ant to 605.02 of be listed a
			elayed ef e record		ate, but not a	an effectiv	e time, at 12	2:01 a.m.	on the	e earlier
ted	<u>3/17</u>	/16						27 3 m	2016	
			Cia	nature of a m	ember or authori	of representati	ive of a member	- ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	- MA	
	•		သုရွာ	nature of a III	Super of authors	eeu representa	are of a member	3SSVI VARY	<del>2</del> 8	
				,						D
					A Co ? Typed or printed	name of signer	<u> </u>	F.C.	<del></del>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00